Women’s Aid

Outreach Statistics April 2007 - March 2008

Annex 2

Surrey Heath

Item

Apr/dne 07

Jly/Sept 07

Oct/Nov 07

Jan/Mar 08

2007/08

Referrals

Total Referrals

41

66

55

77

239

Referrals from wo

39

62

52

72

225

Referrals from Mel

2

4

3

5

14

Age Group

under 17

0

17-24

46

25-34

67

35-49

89

50-64

18

65-74

1

75-84

0

85 years

0

Unknown

o |lo|jlo]|jo|v

wlo|lo]—~,|O

n
o

Ethnicity

White British

w
o

White Irish

White Other

Mixed White/Black}

Mixed White/Black]

Mixed White/Asian

Mixed Other

Indian

Pakistani

Bangladeshi

Asian Other

Caribbean

African

Black other

Chinese

Arabic

Any Other

ol ||l |||, ]|JO|lOCO|lOC|OC|OC|O]F

(= Noh Hoi fo i Fo il ol ol Holl HNo il ol Foll ol ol Noll § 5 L=l N

(=3 el ol foll Foll Ho i § ) [l fol foll Foll ol Foll Fol | o K=

ojlJlo|lo|lo|o]|o|lo|o|lo)|lo|o]|r|o|lo|ldpd]O|lO

Ol |||, PN, |||, |l IN

Not Known

()
=~

D
w

o
N

D
o

198

Source of referral

Self

N
N

Social Services

Mental Health

GP

Health visitor

Drug/alcohol servi

Other health

Housing

Youth services

School LEA

Voluntary sector o

Local/National hel

Victim support

CAB

(=} ol Hol fol Nl Nei § Ol Heoll Joll floll ol ol RN B

olJlo|lo]|lo|o]|o|lo|lo|o]|r|o]|lo|lo]|N

(=} el Hol fol Nl Nl § ol Heoll foll foll ol Hol Re N K2

[} Nl Nl Ne ) el Nell Nl Nell Ne i el e Nel Nall BN

(=} Ho i Holl foll Noll Ho il | Sl Holl Nl 8 =2 =2 K=)




Item Apr/Jne 07 Jly/Sept 07 Oct/Nov 07 Jan/Mar 08 2007/08
Source of referral Friend or family m 0 0 0 0 0
(cont.) Other Service Use 0 0 0 0 0
Other 0 0 0 0 0
Form of abuse Emotional 18 63 54 72 207
Physical 15 28 20 22 85
Childhood sexual 0 0 0
Adult sexual abuse 3 6 10
Adult & childhood 0 0 0
Financial Abuse 9 8 26
Threat 16 15 12 11 54
Mental ill Health 0 0 0 0
Other Abuse 0 6 1 7
Not Disclosed 23 1 0 0
Relationship to Partner 19 34 18 35 106
perpetrator Ex-Partner 22 33 37 42 134
Parent of victim 0 0 0 0 0
Child of victim 0 0 0 0 0
Other family memif 0 1 0 1 2
Other 0 0 0 0 0
Other multiple per, 0 0 0 0 0
Not disclosed 0 0 0 0 0
Children affected Victim has no child 28 7 17 32 84
Victim has childre 13 46 36 45 140
Number living with| 87 87 60 70 304
Not living with ther 1 2 2 3 8




