

Annex 2

Outreach Statistics April 2007 - March 2008 Surrey Heath

Item		Apr/Jne 07	Jly/Sept 07	Oct/Nov 07	Jan/Mar 08	2007/08
Referrals	Total Referrals	41	66	55	77	239
	Referrals from wor	39	62	52	72	225
	Referrals from Mer	2	4	3	5	14
Age Group	under 17	0	0	0	0	0
	17-24	8	11	12	15	46
	25-34	8	19	16	24	67
	35-49	19	24	17	29	89
	50-64	4	5	4	5	18
	65-74	0	0	0	1	1
	75-84	0	0	0	0	0
	85 years	0	0	0	0	0
	Unknown	2	9	6	3	20
Ethnicity	White British	12	2	11	5	30
	White Irish	1	1	0	0	2
	White Other	0	1	1	2	4
	Mixed White/Black	0	0	0	0	0
	Mixed White/Black	0	0	0	0	0
	Mixed White/Asian	0	0	0	1	1
	Mixed Other	0	0	0	0	0
	Indian	0	0	0	0	0
	Pakistani	1	0	0	0	1
	Bangladeshi	0	0	0	0	0
	Asian Other	0	1	1	0	2
	Caribbean	1	0	0	0	1
	African	1	0	0	0	1
	Black other	0	0	0	0	0
	Chinese	0	0	0	0	0
	Arabic	1	0	0	0	1
	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0
	Not Known	24	63	42	69	198
			1	1		
Source of referral	Self	7	7	6	2	22
	Social Services	0	0	0	0	0
	Mental Health	0	0	0	0	0
	GP	0	0	0	0	0
	Health visitor	0	1	0	0	1
	Drug/alcohol servic	0	0	0	0	0
	Other health	0	0	0	0	0
	Housing	1	0	1	0	2
	Youth services	0	0	0	0	0
	School LEA	0	0	0	0	0
	Voluntary sector or	0	0	0	0	0
	Local/National help	0	0	0	0	0
	Victim support	0	0	0	0	0
	CAB	0	0	0	0	0

Item		Apr/Jne 07	Jly/Sept 07	Oct/Nov 07	Jan/Mar 08	2007/08
Source of referral	Friend or family me	0	0	0	0	0
(cont.)	Other Service Use	0	0	0	0	0
	Other	0	0	0	0	0
Form of abuse	Emotional	18	63	54	72	207
	Physical	15	28	20	22	85
	Childhood sexual a	0	0	0	0	0
	Adult sexual abuse	3	6	1	0	10
	Adult & childhood :	0	0	0	0	0
	Financial Abuse	9	8	6	3	26
	Threat	16	15	12	11	54
	Mental ill Health	0	0	0	0	0
	Other Abuse	0	6	1	0	7
	Not Disclosed	23	1	0	1	0
Relationship to	Partner	19	34	18	35	106
perpetrator	Ex-Partner	22	33	37	42	134
	Parent of victim	0	0	0	0	0
	Child of victim	0	0	0	0	0
	Other family memb	0	1	0	1	2
	Other	0	0	0	0	0
	Other multiple perp	0	0	0	0	0
	Not disclosed	0	0	0	0	0
Children affected	Victim has no child	28	7	17	32	84
	Victim has childre	13	46	36	45	140
	Number living with	87	87	60	70	304
	Not living with then	1	2	2	3	8